	
	ÖLL SVÆÐIN SAMAN:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Svæði
	Flokkunartunna
	Endurvinnslustöð
	Lífræn tunna
	Heimajarðgerðartunna
	Ekið reglulega
	Grenndargámar

	
	
	
	Já
	Nei
	Já
	Nei
	
	

	Sunnan Miðbrautar
	10
	48%
	11
	52%
	4
	24%
	13
	76%
	7
	41%
	10
	59%
	3
	14%
	19
	86%

	Í/við Reykárhverfi
	9
	41%
	13
	59%
	9
	50%
	9
	50%
	5
	28%
	13
	72%
	1
	5%
	20
	95%

	Dreifbýli norðan Miðbr., vestan ár
	0
	0%
	1
	100%
	0
	0%
	1
	100%
	0
	0%
	0
	0%
	0
	0%
	1
	100%

	Í/við Kristnes
	0
	0%
	3
	100%
	1
	25%
	3
	75%
	1
	25%
	3
	75%
	0
	0%
	4
	100%

	Dreifbýli norðan Miðbr., austan ár
	10
	38%
	16
	62%
	7
	35%
	13
	65%
	5
	33%
	10
	67%
	4
	15%
	22
	85%

	Í/við Brúnahlíðarhverfi
	1
	25%
	3
	75%
	2
	100%
	0
	0%
	3
	60%
	2
	100%
	0
	0%
	4
	100%

	 
	30
	39%
	47
	61%
	23
	37%
	39
	63%
	21
	36%
	38
	64%
	8
	10%
	70
	90%


